VII.1) Information to be changed or added

VII.1.2) Text to be corrected in the original notice

Section number

II.1.5

Place of text to be modified

Estimated total value Value excluding VAT: 4750000

VII.2) Other additional information

Estimated total value

Value excluding VAT: 4750000 (four million, seven hundred and fifty thousand pounds)

Original notice had error stating Value excluding VAT as 47500000, which is incorrect.